September 2, 2020

9:35: PM

10 GENERAL FUND Fund
4310 SHERIFF/POLICE Department

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

ALLEN, PETER LATT

ANDERSON, TINA JO

ANGEL, MACKENZIE ROTHY

BATES, MATTHEW GEORGE

BEAVER, JASMINE RAMSEY

BLAYLOCK, NATHAN CURTIS

BOONE, JACKSON CHASE

BROWN, KENNETH TYLER

CARVER, MATTHEW H

CARVER, STEPHEN PORTER

CHANDLER LEDFORD, PAMELA

CLARK, JONATHAN C

COGGINS, CHRISTOPHER SHANE

CUTSHALL, KEVIN DEAN

Brief Employee Master List

MADISON COUNTY

Pay Rate: $17.72

Pay Rate: $13.30

Pay Rate: $14.04

Pay Rate: $15.19

Pay Rate: $14.04

Pay Rate: $17.72

Pay Rate: $15.19

Pay Rate: $17.72

Pay Rate: $19.10

Pay Rate: $21.55

Pay Rate: $15.19

Pay Rate: $17.04

Pay Rate: $17.72

Pay Rate: $17.72




Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

CUTSHAW, AMANDA R

DENTON, FRANCES G

DUNCAN, ELISABETH ANN

ELKINS, BRADLEY C

ELKINS, JEFFREY N

FORE, COLTON JOE

FOX, DANA RAY

GARRISON, MICHAEL L

GOFORTH, CRAIG DAVIDSON

GOSNELL, BOBBY JACK

GURLEY, SOMMER LEE

HAGGERTY, BENJAMIN

HARWOOD, JAMES E

HENSLEY, ERIC RAY

HICKS, ANGELA MAY

HINSON, CODY ALLAN

HONEYCUTT, JOEY DELAINE

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

$18.96

$17.72

$15.19

$17.72

$20.00

$21.55

$21.55

$21.55

$17.64

$16.23

$16.54

$15.19

$2,533.08

$15.19

$15.19

$15.19

$13.30



Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

HUGHEY, REBECCA MCDEVITT

HYATT, DEBRA CROOK

JOYNER, DANIEL WALKER

KEEN, ZACHARY DELANE

LILLIE, MICHAEL GARY

LUNSFORD, RICK SCOTT

LYLES, ROBIN POWELL

MALTRY, PATRICK SCOTT

MANOS, JOSHUA DAVID

MARTIN, WILLIAM M

MCABEE, MITCHELL A

MENARD, REBECCA KAY

MERRILL, JARED DELBERT

METCALF, ROBERT

NEILL, JEFFREY L

PANGLE, DAKOTA LEE

PHILLIPS, BRONIS COY

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

$17.26

$15.19

$17.72

$15.19

$14.04

$17.04

$17.89

$17.72

$15.19

$15.19

$21.55

$14.04

$15.19

$17.72

$21.55

$15.77

$2,056.73



Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

Employee Name:

POOLE, NAUTICA MAELYNN

PORCHE, DANIEL L

POTTER, CHRISTOPHER HALL

QUINTERO, ISAAC V

QUINTERO, MICHELLE L

RAMSEY, TIMOTHY CANEY

RANDOLPH, DOUGLAS GORDON

RHINEHART, CHERYL D

RICKER, ANNE MARIE

SAWYER, JEFFREY ALAN

SHELTON, REBECCA LYNNE

SHEPHERD, RUSSELL M

STURGES, GEORGE SCOT

WOODHOUSE, PAUL BOLING

WORKMAN, STACY BERRY

YANNESSA, JOHN FRANCIS

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

Pay Rate:

$14.04

$20.20

$17.72

$14.75

$1,989.50

$17.04

$17.72

$21.00

$15.19

$15.19

$14.04

$18.61

$15.19

$14.04

$17.72

$17.72



Prempmas.rpt
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Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $29,040.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $30,656.00
Job Title: DETENTION

Annual Pay: $38,705.00
Job Title: PATROL DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $38,705.00
Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $41,715.00
Job Title: PATROL SGT

Annual Pay: $44,816.00
Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF

Annual Pay: $38,705.00
Job Title: DEPUTY



Annual Pay: $39,429.00
Job Title: ADMINISTRATIVE ASST

Annual Pay: $38,705.00
Job Title: PATROL DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $38,705.00
Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF

Annual Pay: $43,680.00
Job Title: PATROL LIEUTENANT

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $36,116.00
Job Title: DETENTION SGT

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $65,860.16
Job Title: SHERIFF

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $29,040.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER



Annual Pay: $35,894.00
Job Title: PUBLIC SUPPORT ASSISTANT

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $38,705.00
Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $30,656.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: PATROL DEPUTY/TRANSPORT

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: $30,656.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $38,705.00
Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $44,816.00
Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: $34,441.00
Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $53,475.00
Job Title: CHIEF DEPUTY



Annual Pay: $30,656.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $42,022.00
Job Title: SRO-SERGEANT

Annual Pay: $38,705.00
Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $51,727.00
Job Title: JAIL ADMINISTRATOR

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: SRO/RESERVE DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $30,656.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $38,705.00
Job Title: SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER

Annual Pay: $33,183.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $30,656.00
Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: $0.00
Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: $38,705.00
Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF



