9:35: PM

Brief Employee Master List

MADISON COUNTY

10 GENERAL FUND Fund 4310 SHERIFF/POLICE Department Employee Name: ALLEN, PETER LATT	Pay Rate: \$17.72
Employee Name: ANDERSON, TINA JO	Pay Rate: \$13.30
Employee Name: ANGEL, MACKENZIE ROTHY	Pay Rate: \$14.04
Employee Name: BATES, MATTHEW GEORGE	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: BEAVER, JASMINE RAMSEY	Pay Rate: \$14.04
Employee Name: BLAYLOCK, NATHAN CURTIS	Pay Rate: \$17.72
Employee Name: BOONE, JACKSON CHASE	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: BROWN, KENNETH TYLER	Pay Rate: \$17.72
Employee Name: CARVER, MATTHEW H	Pay Rate: \$19.10
Employee Name: CARVER, STEPHEN PORTER	Pay Rate: \$21.55
Employee Name: CHANDLER LEDFORD, PAMELA	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: CLARK, JONATHAN C	Pay Rate: \$17.04
Employee Name: COGGINS, CHRISTOPHER SHANE	Pay Rate: \$17.72
Employee Name: CUTSHALL, KEVIN DEAN	Pay Rate: \$17.72

Employee Name: CUTSHAW, AMANDA R	Pay Rate: \$18.96
Employee Name: DENTON, FRANCES G	Pay Rate: \$17.72
Employee Name: DUNCAN, ELISABETH ANN	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: ELKINS, BRADLEY C	Pay Rate: \$17.72
Employee Name: ELKINS, JEFFREY N	Pay Rate: \$20.00
Employee Name: FORE, COLTON JOE	Pay Rate: \$21.55
Employee Name: FOX, DANA RAY	Pay Rate: \$21.55
Employee Name: GARRISON, MICHAEL L	Pay Rate: \$21.55
Employee Name: GOFORTH, CRAIG DAVIDSON	Pay Rate: \$17.64
Employee Name: GOSNELL, BOBBY JACK	Pay Rate: \$16.23
Employee Name: GURLEY, SOMMER LEE	Pay Rate: \$16.54
Employee Name: HAGGERTY, BENJAMIN	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: HARWOOD, JAMES E	Pay Rate: \$2,533.08
Employee Name: HENSLEY, ERIC RAY	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: HICKS, ANGELA MAY	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: HINSON, CODY ALLAN	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: HONEYCUTT, JOEY DELAINE	Pay Rate: \$13.30

Employee Name: HUGHEY, REBECCA MCDEVITT	Pay Rate: \$17.26
Employee Name: HYATT, DEBRA CROOK	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: JOYNER, DANIEL WALKER	Pay Rate: \$17.72
Employee Name: KEEN, ZACHARY DELANE	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: LILLIE, MICHAEL GARY	Pay Rate: \$14.04
Employee Name: LUNSFORD, RICK SCOTT	Pay Rate: \$17.04
Employee Name: LYLES, ROBIN POWELL	Pay Rate: \$17.89
Employee Name: MALTRY, PATRICK SCOTT	Pay Rate: \$17.72
Employee Name: MANOS, JOSHUA DAVID	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: MARTIN, WILLIAM M	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: MCABEE, MITCHELL A	Pay Rate: \$21.55
Employee Name: MENARD, REBECCA KAY	Pay Rate: \$14.04
Employee Name: MERRILL, JARED DELBERT	Pay Rate: \$15.19
Employee Name: METCALF, ROBERT	Pay Rate: \$17.72
Employee Name: NEILL, JEFFREY L	Pay Rate: \$21.55
Employee Name: PANGLE, DAKOTA LEE	Pay Rate: \$15.77
Employee Name: PHILLIPS, BRONIS COY	Pay Rate: \$2,056.73

Employee Name: P	POOLE, NAUTICA MAELYNN	Pay Rate:	\$14.04
Employee Name: P	PORCHE, DANIEL L	Pay Rate:	\$20.20
Employee Name: P	POTTER, CHRISTOPHER HALL	Pay Rate:	\$17.72
Employee Name: C	QUINTERO, ISAAC V	Pay Rate:	\$14.75
Employee Name: C	QUINTERO, MICHELLE L	Pay Rate:	\$1,989.50
Employee Name: R	RAMSEY, TIMOTHY CANEY	Pay Rate:	\$17.04
Employee Name: R	RANDOLPH, DOUGLAS GORDON	Pay Rate:	\$17.72
Employee Name: R	RHINEHART, CHERYL D	Pay Rate:	\$21.00
Employee Name: R	RICKER, ANNE MARIE	Pay Rate:	\$15.19
	RICKER, ANNE MARIE SAWYER, JEFFREY ALAN	Pay Rate: Pay Rate:	
Employee Name: S		-	\$15.19
Employee Name: S Employee Name: S	SAWYER, JEFFREY ALAN	Pay Rate:	\$15.19 \$14.04
Employee Name: S Employee Name: S Employee Name: S	SAWYER, JEFFREY ALAN SHELTON, REBECCA LYNNE	Pay Rate: Pay Rate:	\$15.19 \$14.04 \$18.61
Employee Name: S Employee Name: S Employee Name: S Employee Name: S	SAWYER, JEFFREY ALAN SHELTON, REBECCA LYNNE SHEPHERD, RUSSELL M	Pay Rate: Pay Rate: Pay Rate:	\$15.19 \$14.04 \$18.61 \$15.19
Employee Name: S Employee Name: S Employee Name: S Employee Name: S Employee Name: V	SAWYER, JEFFREY ALAN SHELTON, REBECCA LYNNE SHEPHERD, RUSSELL M STURGES, GEORGE SCOT	Pay Rate: Pay Rate: Pay Rate: Pay Rate:	\$15.19 \$14.04 \$18.61 \$15.19 \$14.04

Prempmas.rpt

Page 1 of 3

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$29,040.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$30,656.00 Job Title: DETENTION

Annual Pay: \$38,705.00 Job Title: PATROL DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$38,705.00 Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$41,715.00 Job Title: PATROL SGT

Annual Pay: \$44,816.00 Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF

Annual Pay: \$38,705.00 Job Title: DEPUTY Annual Pay: \$39,429.00 Job Title: ADMINISTRATIVE ASST

Annual Pay: \$38,705.00 Job Title: PATROL DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$38,705.00 Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF

Annual Pay: \$43,680.00 Job Title: PATROL LIEUTENANT

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$36,116.00 Job Title: DETENTION SGT

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$65,860.16 Job Title: SHERIFF

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$29,040.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER Annual Pay: \$35,894.00 Job Title: PUBLIC SUPPORT ASSISTANT

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$38,705.00 Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$30,656.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: PATROL DEPUTY/TRANSPORT

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: \$30,656.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$38,705.00 Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$44,816.00 Job Title: DETECTIVE

Annual Pay: \$34,441.00 Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$53,475.00 Job Title: CHIEF DEPUTY Annual Pay: \$30,656.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$42,022.00 Job Title: SRO-SERGEANT

Annual Pay: \$38,705.00 Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$51,727.00 Job Title: JAIL ADMINISTRATOR

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: SRO/RESERVE DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$30,656.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$38,705.00 Job Title: SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$33,183.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$30,656.00 Job Title: DETENTION OFFICER

Annual Pay: \$0.00 Job Title: DEPUTY

Annual Pay: \$38,705.00 Job Title: DEPUTY SHERIFF